Cheerful Cloww School 2023 Schedule

DAY MONTH/DATE LOCATION HOURS
Tuesday May 30 TMCC 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm Opening night, Parade of
Clowns of Clowns and Class
Saturday June 03 TMCC 8:30am to 3:30 pm Class
Tuesday June 06 TMCC 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm Class
Saturday June 10 TMCC 8:30am to 3:30 pm Class
Tuesday June 13 TMCC 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm Class
Saturday June 17 SBPC 8:30am to 3:30 pm Class + Garage Sale
Tuesday June 20 TMCC 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm Class
Saturday June 24 TMCC 8:30am to 3:30 pm Class
Tuesday June 27 TMCC 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm Dress Rehearsal
Saturday July 01 TMCC 8:30 pm to 1:00 pm Graduation

TMCC = Trini Mendenhall Community Center, 1414 Wirt Rd, Houston, TX 77055

SBPC = Spring Branch Presbyterian Church, 1215 Campbell Rd., Houston, TX 77055

For additional information visit our website at www.cheerfulclowns.com.




